



Office of the Police and Crime Commissioner

PO Box 688

PE29 9LA

Tel: 0300 333 3456

Email: cambs-pcc@cambs.police.uk

Twitter: [@PCCCambs](https://twitter.com/PCCCambs)

FOI Response

Information provided under the Freedom of Information Act

Freedom of Information Request	
FOI Reference: FOI/OPCC/22-018	
Date of Request: 14/03/2022	Date of Response: 29/03/2022
Information Requested:	
1.	Question: The number of Interim Stalking Protection Orders applied for and granted during 2021 (01/01/2021 to 31/12/2021).
	OPCC Response: The OPCC does not hold this information.
2.	Question: The number of Full Stalking Protection Orders applied for and granted during 2021.
	OPCC Response: The OPCC does not hold this information.
3.	Question: The number of Stalking Protection Orders breached during 2021.
	OPCC Response: The OPCC does not hold this information.

However, you may wish to contact Cambridgeshire Constabulary, which is a separate organisation to the OPCC and is treated as such under the Act. You can contact the Cambridgeshire Constabulary by email at foi@cambs.police.uk.

Alternatively, please see the below link to Cambridgeshire Constabulary's Freedom of Information pages on their website:

[Cambridgeshire Constabulary's FOI Information](#)